The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal 
www.mstcecommerce.com 
Name & address of the Borrower : 

Name and address of the Guarantor/Mortgagors : 

Date of possession notice : 29.09.2022 
Dues claimed in Possession Notice : Rs. 7,47,69,345.88/- (Rupees Seven Crores Forty SevenLacs Sixty 
Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five and paise Eighty Eight only) as on 29.09.2022 with further 
interest & costs. 
*Outstanding dues of Local Self Government (Property Tax, Water sewerage, Electricity Bills, Society 
Dues etc.) : Bank has not received any claim. Purchaser/Successful Bidder must ascertain the dues from